Протокол

Проведення ІІ етапу Всеукраїнської олімпіади з екології

у  __11___  класі   10 грудня 2017 року

	№п/п
	ПІБ учня
	Школа
	тести
	тести
	задача
	Кількість

балів
	місце
	ПІБ вчителя

	1
	Сторчеус Ірина Миколаївна
	Зеленогайська СЗШ
	8
	14
	30
	52
	І
	Сорівка Світлана Олександрівна

	2
	Шульга Катерина 
	Миколаївська СЗШ
	10
	12
	15
	37
	VII
	Юрченко В.В.

	3
	Кічігіна Юлія Сергіївна
	Чаплинська СЗОШ
	11
	20
	10
	41
	ІV
	

	4
	Борка Анастасія
	Павлівська СЗШ
	10
	14
	5
	29
	IX
	Лакуста Л.М.

	5
	Осецький Станіслав
	Авангардська СЗШ
	13
	18
	15
	46
	ІІ
	Мормуль Л.Д.

	6
	Шевчук Валерія
	Васильківський НВК №3
	
	
	
	38
	VI
	Шевчук О.М.

	7
	Сасик Наталія
	Великоолександрівський НВК
	
	
	
	32
	VIII
	Марухно О.К.

	8
	Ляскавка Мирослава
	 Васильківська  СЗШ №2
	
	
	
	39
	V
	Мудрак О.К.

	
	Манько Дмитро
	ОЗ Васильківський НВК №1
	
	
	
	41
	IV
	Максимчук Т.П.

	9
	Подольна Руслана
	Манвелівська СЗШ
	
	
	
	42
	ІІІ
	Зубченко А.К.


Голова журі:                            Харенко І.А.

Члени журі:

Максимчук Т.П.
                                                  Мудрак Л.В.

